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25
26
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31
32
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44
45
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VM
63

62

321

11
36
169
15
178

58

25

128

65

50
49
33
67

147

167

107

145

54

101
79
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Interpret
DJ ANTOINE

CLUELESS

CALMANI & GREY X PICCO

EMDEY

STEEL X MANUEL BACCANO X ALEX M.
GISELE ABRAMOFF

COPAMORE

OLIVER BARABAS FEAT. JOE BILLS
FUN[K]HOUSE, FELIX HARRER, TOBY DEE
CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. TOM GRENNAN
PAFFENDORF & BROOKLYN BOUNCE
ANERA

KLUBBINGAMN & ANDY JAY POWELL
CINDO69

KIEV & MILLER FEAT. SISTER S.

ALAN WALKER & IMANBEK

MYSTIC EXPERIENCE & INCARMA
TALLA 2XLC & CHRISTINA NOVELLI

DJ B-DOME

ROBAER & STUPID GOLDFISH

P-JAY

ALVIDO

BOOTMASTERS & EFIMIA

HOXTONES & ABOUTBLANK & DFE FEAT.
BASTIAN KORN

TNT PARTYZONE

MIKE MORINO

ALEX M. & ALEX MEGANE

MICHAEL BOUNCE

BEN VAN GOSH

BEAM X MICHELLE ARAGON

KOEHNE & KRUEGEL

DJ MEZMERIZE

KARMA

TNT PARTYZONE

JON + LARSEN X CALMANI & GREY
KALUMA, MARTIN VAN LECTRO & PATRICK
METZKER

ALEXANDER BOLLINGER

KEV GRAY & THE GRAVY TRAIN

JAY FROG

RUESCHE

ALEXANDER BOLLINGER

DJ SAMMY

JOHN BOUNCE
TNT PARTYZONE
MYSTIC EXPERIENCE

THE ALIEN BRAINCHILD PROJECT & REJOHN

KTSN 21

Dance Charts - Monat 08 / Jahr 2021

Titel
BAM BAM BAM (PUT YOUR HANDS UP
[EVERYBODY])
YETI (DA CLUBBMASTER REMIX)
LA CUMBIA
FINALLY
SO MUCH LOVE
YOUR DESTINATION
CHICO DIVERTIDO
YOU
KOMODO
BY YOUR SIDE
RAVE ALL NIGHT
SUMMERLOVER
REACH YOUR FREEDOM
TRAPHOUSE
HOLIDAY
SWEET DREAMS
LIGHT UP THE NIGHT
1?VE BEEN GONE SO LONG
BLA BLA BLA
DALE
YOU CAN DO IT
WATCH YOUR STEP
KALEIDOSCOPE (KLAAS REMIX)
UNTER DEINER EHRLICHEN HAUT 2021

BAILAR CONMIGO (ATO REMIX)
DIE GEILSTE COM DER WELT
GOOD VIBES

| BELIEVE IN YOU

PREDATOR

SILENT TEARS 2021
HEARTLIGHT

COTTON EYE JOE (MIKE VAN DEE REMIX)
YOU GOT ME

LOST MYSELF

KIDS

SIDEWALK

TWISTED

TIME TO LIVE AGAIN
SILENCE (JENS O. REMIX)
YOU WANT ME

ALL COLOURS GREY
SUNLIGHT (2020) (ANDREW SPENCER &
TRASH GORDON REMIX)
NO MORE PAIN

YOUR LIFE

COLORS

ACID ROCK

HOPES AND DREAMS
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Label

KONTOR

ZYX

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
UNIVERSAL

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
UNIVERSAL
COPAMORE

ECHO FACTORY
VIVENTAS MUSIC
SONY

JOMPSTA

THE DANCE DIVISION
KLUBBSTYLE

MINA MUSIC PRODUCTION
A45

SONY

LOUD SPACE

THAT'S TRANCE! / ZYX
TB MEDIA

YOKE MUSIC
ROCKSTROH MUSIC
ALVIDO

ZYX

JOMPSTA

RZANY RECORDS

GROOVE GOLD RECORDINGS
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
RADIOGRAMM

ZYX

FUTUREBASE

FADERSPORT

ZYX

ZYX

RZANY RECORDS

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
MY.CHARTS.MUSIC

HOUSERECORDINGS
HEMLOCK MUSIC
KONTOR

HOUSE POEMS
SRNDR RECORDS
MYCLUBROOM

ZYX

RZANY RECORDS

LOUD SPACE

UNITED BOOKING RECORDS
KLEEBLATT MUSIC

Punkte
2264

1988
1750
1721
1494
1464
1378
1353
1348
1347
1338
1309
1293
1277
1246
1244
1219
1210
1204
1195
1191
1175
1165
1161

1158
1134
1133
1130
1127
1127
1099
1091
1066
1065
1046
1045

1041
1041
1029
1009
1005
964

952
947
945
943
920

+62

+1
+59

+157
+2
+164

+42
+8

+108

o o o

+39

+19
+17

+33

+111

+129

+68

+104

+11

+57
+34
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
)

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

VM

96
2
142
31

198

35

81
22
70
51

48

193

26

19
38
43

66
30
34
195
56
37

44

)
24

132
116
10
97
72

259
77
45
78
88
21
47

300
99

Interpret
SAINT TROPEZ CAPS
KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND
LUCA DEBONAIRE
TESSA & GRIMALDO
BLOCK & CROWN
B.INFINITE
KAYOTE
THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S
EARTH BAND
ATTIC PEOPLE

RENE PARK

BEAM X JUNGLE KIDS

DAN KERS & ULI POEPPELBAUM
JON + LARSEN

LUCA DEBONAIRE

ALEX M. X KAIRO

NOT FOR SALE

SEMITOO, MARC KORN, MORPHEUS
BEAM X KOSMONOVA

ED SHEERAN

ME.RINGO

SEMITOO, MARC KORN, PHIL PRAISE
KOSMONOVA

DJ BLACKSTONE

MONROE & MORALEZZ

DJ COMBO X DYLAN NYX
EARSQUAKER

HOXTONES & SKICE & DFE
HOUSEKASPER

DJ CHAIR AND SLIPPY BEATS
TALSTRASSE 3-5 FEAT. LUN

MARC CROWN FEAT. DAMIAN PIPES
MARC CROWN

VAN EDELSTEYN

ALEX MEGANE

BEHMER X REVERSE PRIME FEAT. STARJACK
FRANK KRAMER

STEFAN STURMER

THE B-52S

HBZ

GOODBOYS

CALMANI & GREY X LEONAIL X SVNIIVAN
TOM PULSE FEAT. JEFFREY SAMS

TWO MAD BROS X DJ COMBO X SANDER-7
FRESH MODE FEAT. STUPID GOLDFISH,
FUEG

NOT FOR SALE

JIXAW

ELYAMONT

MRORANGE

ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. TAYLOR MOSLEY
FARGETTA FEAT. ANN MARIE SMITH
COPAMORE FEAT. ALVIN RIVER
TOPMODELZ & DJ FAIT

KAI GILBERG

Titel
FADE
ROMANTICA
HOLDIN ME UP
MAKE ME FLY
KARMA IS A KILLER
EMPTY
SUN ON THE OCEAN
FOR YOU (EL PROFESOR REMIX)

TELL ME

BUzZZ

BACK TO THE JUNGLE 2021
FOREVER

THE DRILL

LET GO

EVERYTIME | CRY

MY MELODY

MILLION MILES

WAITING FOR YOU

BAD HABITS

DON'T WAKE ME UP

CLARITY

BILLY NO5

ELECTRICA SALSA (BLOCK & CROWN NU
DISCO REMIX)

TAXI DRIVER

WINNING

GONGER

ANYMORE

SMILE

JOY OF DISCO

HEUTE HIER, MORGEN DORT
FOREVER YOUNG

WE CAN'T GET ENOUGH

JAMES BROWN IS DEAD (HYPERBOAT X
PHILIPP STORM REMIX)
LEMONADE

FAKE PEOPLE

THIS IS MOMENTS

RIO DE JANEIRO

LOVE SHACK (DJ CUMMERBUND TIK TOXIC
REMIX)

KING KONG

BONGO CHA CHA CHA
OVERDOSE (FEAT. JAIME DERAZ)
A REAL LOVE

HIGHER LOVE

THE HUSTLE

MY MELODY (NAXWELL REMIX)

THE SOUND OF MY DREAM

CIRCLES

FIRE IN MY HEAD (THE REMIXES)

TON OF BRICKS

MY FIRST LOVE (DA CLUBBMASTER REMIX)
WHERE'S YOUR LOVE (THE REMIXES)
HERE | AM (TIMSTER & NINTH REMIX)
CAUSE YOU (JON THOMAS REMIX)
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Label
ZYX
ZYX
ZYX
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
zZYx
KHB MUSIC
RELAVEL RECORDS
KONTOR

LAKESHORE STUDIO
RECORDS POP
MELLOWAVE RECORDS
FUTUREBASE

HOUSE POEMS

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
ZYX

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
TB MEDIA

DANCE MAGIC RECORDS
FUTUREBASE

WARNER

SPINNUP

DANCE MAGIC RECORDS
PUSH2PLAY MUSIC

ZYX

MUNIX RECORDS
JAMBACCO RECORDS
METROPHONIC RESISTANCE
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
GLOBAL BASSS ONE
CULTURE 54 / A45
FADERSPORT

YOU LOVE DANCE

MARC CROWN

ZYX

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
PURPLE FLY RECORDS
MODDELAY

MISTER FOX

HIPGNOSIS SONGS

VIRGIN

WARNER

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
JAMBACCO RECORDS
COLUMBIA

TB MEDIA

SONIC FLASH

ZYX

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
ZYX

STARDOME RECORDINGS
AQUALOOP RECORDS

NUON MUSIC

Punkte
919
907
900
891
891
889
888
868

868

856
807
803
788
768
744
743
741
741
734
725
703
687
685

671
667
664
663
634
622
612
607
600
589

582
580
576
559
545

541
532
525
517
515
515

509
506
503
500
498
480
466
452
448

Peak
44
49
50
51
52
18
54
55

35

57
22
59
51
25
36
39
64
8
66
67
26
g
2

19
38
25
33
43
30
27
78
56
37

44
57
83
24
65

86
87
10
89
72
4

92
49
45
65
88
5
a7
929
45
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